
CHELTENHAM PARK ACE HIGH M3 
23/02/2016

CHELTENHAM PARK BERKLEY J7, HYEJ7

TE MANIA BERKLEY B1, VTMB1
TE MANIA YORKSHIRE Y437, VTMY437

TE MANIA LOWAN Z53, VTMZ53

STRATHEWEN COMANDO BLACKBIRD G08, VSNG08
HIDDEN VALLEY COMMANDO D138, SEWD138

STRATHEWEN 338 GAR BLACKBIRD D13, VSND13

CHELTENHAM PARK ADA SUNBEAM H3, HYEH3
 
 
 

LANDFALL XTRACTOR D267, TFAD267
CLUNIE RANGE XTRACTOR X60, NBHX60

LANDFALL JOYLE A141, TFAA141

STRATHEWEN ADA SUNBEAM D43, VSND43
TE MANIA ADA A149, VTMA149

STRATHEWEN XPO SUNBEAM B25, VSNB25

Sire: Dam:

Male Born:

HYEM3 is some of the first progeny available from HYE J7 Berkley - Ranking first for
200 day weight in his progeny group @ 263.5 KG Avg, in Breedplan (Cohort 7) And is
also in the top 1% for growth, 400, 600 day Wt. and top 1% for fertility, also top 5%
for gestation & days to calve. If your looking for a bull with growth & fertility, in
his pedigree, then look know further, This sire is a real E.B.V.s curv ...

Lot: 1 Ident: HYEM3

Traits:
38%
+13-1.5

40%
-0.1
35%

-7.2
65%

+4.6
69%

+3.3
54%

-5.9
38%

+50
63%

+90
61%

+123
66%

+69
55%

+5.8
52%

+0.2
57%

-0.1
54% 50%

+0.7 +1.6
53%

CE
Direct

CE
Dtrs

Gest
Lgth

Birth
Wt Scrotal

D to
Calv

Carc
Wt EMA

Rib
Fat

Rump
Fat

RBY
% IMF%

200
Wt

400
Wt

600
Wt MCW

Angus
Breeding Domestic Heavy

Grain
Heavy
Grass

+124
60%

+123 +110 +132 +119

EBV
ACC

Milk

Purchaser: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HBR
AMFU, NHFU, CAFU, DDFUGenetic Status:

$ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Selection IndexesBWT,600WT

+0.14
42%

NFI
P

+0.36
47%

NFI
F

--
Doc

August 2018 Angus Australia BREEDPLAN

Verified to Mating


