**CHELTENHAM PARK ACE HIGH M3** 

**Ident: HYEM3** 

Verified to Mating

TE MANIA YORKSHIRE Y437, VTMY437

HIDDEN VALLEY COMMANDO D138, SEWD138

TE MANIA BERKLEY B1, VTMB1

Male Born: 23/02/2016

TE MANIA LOWAN Z53, VTMZ53

Sire: CHELTENHAM PARK BERKLEY J7. HYEJ7

Genetic Status: AMFU, NHFU, CAFU, DDFU

Dam: CHELTENHAM PARK ADA SUNBEAM H3. HYEH3

CLUNIE RANGE XTRACTOR X60. NBHX60

LANDFALL JOYLE A141, TFAA141

TE MANIA ADA A149, VTMA149

LANDFALL XTRACTOR D267, TFAD267

STRATHEWEN ADA SUNBEAM D43. VSND43

STRATHEWEN XPO SUNBEAM B25, VSNB25

STRATHEWEN COMANDO BLACKBIRD G08. VSNG08 STRATHEWEN 338 GAR BLACKBIRD D13, VSND13

	August 2018 Angus Australia BREEDPLAN																			
Anone	CE	CE	Gest	Birth	200	400	600				D to	Carc		Rib	Rump	RBY		NFI	NFI	
Angus	Direct	Dtrs	Lgth	Wt	Wt	Wt	Wt	MCW	Milk	Scrotal	Calv	Wt	EMA	Fat	Fat	%	IMF%	Р	F	Doc
EBV	-1.5	-0.1	-7.2	+4.6	+50	+90	+123	+124	+13	+3.3	-5.9	+69	+5.8	+0.2	-0.1	+0.7	+1.6	+0.14	+0.36	
ACC	40%	35%	65%	69%	63%	61%	66%	60%	38%	54%	38%	55%	52%	57%	54%	50%	53%	42%	47%	
Traits: BWT,600WT									Selection Indexes											

HYEM3 is some of the first progeny available from HYE J7 Berkley - Ranking first for 200 day weight in his progeny group @ 263.5 KG Avg, in Breedplan (Cohort 7) And is also in the top 1% for growth, 400, 600 day Wt. and top 1% for fertility, also top 5% for gestation & days to calve. If your looking for a bull with growth & fertility, in his pedigree, then look know further, This sire is a real E.B.V.s curv  $\dots$ 

Angus	Domestic	Heavy	Heavy		
Breeding		Grain	Grass		
+123	+110	+132	+119		

\$......